

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355

Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE C	ORDER	No	76134
FOR SUPPLIE	S OR EQUIPMEN	IT T	7613
P. R. NO MODE OF PR	PULMO-2024-01 OCUREMENT	Dated:	10/13/202
CS No DATE OF P.O	PB NOA-2024-008-015	AC No	R2024-00-019

TO: Sur Address	s.	Contractor	UNDECIM MEDICAL SUPI St. Brgy. Holy Spirit, Quezon			Tel: 211-1	337 / 945-58	323
Department/Office/Division/Section/Unit where delivery Is to be made: Location: Supply & Property Section Special Instructions Ground Floor, PCMC Bldg.		Delivery period: 7 working days Performance Security Posted: Cash / Cashier's / Manager's Check No. PCMC O.R. No. Amount P 422 + 304 · 00			(17 F)			
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT		ARTICLES		UNIT COST	TOTAL	COST
item No.	Q11.	OIVII		IKITODES		01111 0051	101112	
G. PEDIAT	RIC PULMON	OLOGY VAT E		optilator AV/EA		20,000	00 280	0,000.00
2	11 _	рс	Oxygen Sensor for AVEA ventilator , AVEA Shenzhen Caremed Medical Technology, Co, LTD Oxygen Sensor for VELA ventilator , VELA			20,000.0 17,000.0		7,000.00
3	6\	рс	Shenzhen Caremed Medica Sensor Y-probe reusable co	lse	14,000.0	00 84	4,000.00	
4	6 _	рс	Oximeter , CRITICARE Shenzhen Caremed Medica Sensor Y-probe reusable co		e	4,950.0		9,700.00
			Oximeter , NELLCOR Shenzhen Caremed Medica	l Technology, Co, LTD				0,700.00 www.
			Note: For the use of Ped. F	0.		thouasand	dred eighty seven hund	fred
	×.	A	ll deliveries shall have at lea	st One (1) year expiration	on period.	pesos on	у).	/
			Vat	Exempt		- 250		
I. One-tenth Once the the Production and 2. Excess in through a 3. In case of	(1/10) of one percent (1 cumulative amount of I uring Entity may recind	quidated damages reac or terminate the contra der the circumstances in third parties, curement, and	Iverles: ormed portion for everyday of delay. hes 10% of the amount of the contract, ct, without prejudice to other courses of		1. Staggered Deliver 2. Delivery will take confirmation of 3. Delivery is w/in 7 delivery confirma 4. PCMC has the rig this PO for justifi where the award	effect upon receipt of deli quantity/date working days upon receip	it of item in inds iment	
Fundin	g Code <	-02-03-08	o my to		TOTALA	MOUNT P	580	,700.00
Chief Accountant Canvass Notarize Exclusiv Justificat		PULMO-2024-01 f Canvass/Bids heet/Tender of Bids Certification of Distributor on A-2024-008-015 / NTP-PROC-2024-079 (Signature over printed name) Date:			eived chase pany ation laws			
Distrib		hite (Origina ellow (Duplic	l) - Attachment to parate) - Procurement	yment	Pink	- Supply ar	nd Propert	ty



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100
website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2024-079

January 10, 2024

Signature Over Printed Name Authorized Representative

UNDECIM MEDICAL SUPPLIES \
Unit 103-105 #70 Holy Spirit Drive
Don Antonio Heights, Holy Spirit, Quezon City
Tel. No. 211-1337 / 945-5823

Sir/Madam:		
This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. for the Procurement of has been approved.	76133/76134 as a result of s Direct Medical Supplies CY 2024	Public Bidding
You may now proceed with the delivery of the is Seven (7) working days from recommendation from recommend	tems listed in the attached Purchase eipt of this notice and/or Delivery	
SONIA B. GONZALKA, M.D., MScHSM, MPM Executive Director		
CONFORME: Received Original		

Date: _